# 12,29/20 points provide and pr

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150003061563)))



H150003061583ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

From:	Division of Cor Fax Number Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: (850)617-6 : THE LAW OF : 1200700000 : (813)435-3	FFICES OF NI 20 3176	CK SPRAD		
	address for this mailings. Enter	r only one er	tity to be u mail address	sed for plcase.	្មីដំបូរ ស្រុកពីលោកពីលោក ស្រុកពីលោកពីលោក	р <sup>(</sup> П
FLORI	DA PROFIT/NO Thoma	N PROFIT ( s J. Leto, PA		ION		
	ertificate of Status		0			
	ertified Copy		0			
1=	age Count		01			
	stimated Charge		\$70.00	▲ (444) 11110000 (mark) (mark)	IS DEC 29 SECRETARY ALLAHASS	
Electronic Filing N	1enu Corporat	e Filing Men	u	Help	E FLUNDA	$\overline{\langle}$
			Tue	esday, De	cember 29	, 2015

# DEC 3 0 2015

				**
		INCORPORATION		
ARTICLE INAN	In compliance with Chapter 60	•		
The name of the corp	oration shall be:	· ·		<u> </u>
<u>ARTICLE II PRI</u>	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address		iling address, if di	
5851 N. Hazelwood				
Beverly Hills FL 344		ha (4)		
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for whic Professional Real Es	h the corporation is organized is:			11150EC
				- Port
.,				HI ST
	, /, /, /, /, /, //, //			2
	· · ·			
ARTICLE IV SIIA The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT	ARES 1000 shares at 10 cents par va of stock is: TIAI. OFFICERS ANO/OR DIRECTOR:	ilue 		
ARTICLE IV SUA The number of shares	<b>IRES</b> 1000 shares at 10 cents par vs of stock is: <b>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</b> itle: Thomas J. Leto D,P,S,T	ilue  Name and Title:		
ARTICLE IV SIIA The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT	ARES of stock is: 1000 shares at 10 cents par vs of stock is: 11AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR: 11He: 11He: 11He: 5851 N. Hazelwood Drive	ilue 		
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> SIIA The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V</u> INIT Nume and T	<b>IRES</b> 1000 shares at 10 cents par vs of stock is: <b>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</b> itle: Thomas J. Leto D,P,S,T	Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> SIIA The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V</u> INIT Nume and T	ARES of stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR: Thomas J. Leto D,P,S,T 5851 N. Hazelwood Drive Reverly Hills FL 34465	Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ARTICLE IV SUA The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and T Address	ARES 1000 shares at 10 cents par va of stock is: TIAL OFFICERS ANO/OR DIRECTOR: Thomas J. Leto D,P,S,T 5851 N. Hazelwood Drive Reverly Hills I <sup>s</sup> L 34465	Ilue 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ARTICLE IV SUA The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and T Address	ARES 1000 shares at 10 cents par va of stock is: TIAI. OFFICERS ANO/OR DIRECTOR: Thomas J. Leto D,P,S,T S851 N. Hazelwood Drive Reverly Hills I <sup>2</sup> L 34465	ilue    ii    Name and Title:    Address:    Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	··· ···· ··· ···
ARTICLE IV SIIA The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and T Address Name and Ti	ARES 1000 shares at 10 cents par va of stock is: TIAI. OFFICERS ANO/OR DIRECTOR: Thomas J. Leto D,P,S,T 5851 N. Hazelwood Drive Reverly Hills I <sup>2</sup> L 34465			··· ···· ··· ···
ARTICLE IV SIIA The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and T Address Name and Ti	IRES 1000 shares at 10 cents par vs of stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR: itle: Thomas J. Leto D,P,S,T 5851 N. Hazelwood Drive Reverly Hills I <sup>s</sup> L 34465 tle:	ilue       Name and Title:       Address:       Name and Title:       Name and Title:       Address:          Name and Title:		··· ···· ··· ···
ARTICLE IV SIIA The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	IRES 1000 shares at 10 cents par vs of stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR: itle: Thomas J. Leto D,P,S,T 5851 N. Hazelwood Drive Reverly Hills I <sup>s</sup> L 34465 tle:	ulue       Name and Title:       Address:       Name and Title:       Address:       Address:       Address:       Address:       Address:		··· ···· ··· ···
ARTICLE IV SIIA The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	ARES 1000 shares at 10 cents par va of stock is: TIAI. OFFICERS ANO/OR DIRECTOR: Thomas J. Leto D,P,S,T 5851 N. Hazelwood Drive Reverly Hills IFL 34465	ulue       Name and Title:       Address:       Name and Title:       Address:       Name and Title:       Name and Title:		

## 12,29/2015 04:39

Name and Title	33	Name and Title	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address		Address:	
	······································		······································

### ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	The Law Offices of Nick Spradlin, PLLC			
Address:	2202 N. WEST SHORE BLVD #200			
	ТАМРА, FL 33607			

### ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

NICKOLAS J. SPRADLIN ESQ.		
2202 N. WEST SHORE BLVD, #200		
тамра, ГL 33607		
	2202 N. WEST SHORE BLVD. #200	

### ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

\_\_\_\_\_, (OPTIONAL) Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

-ye	12/29/2015
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware tha document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.	
RE	12/29/2015
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date